
A&S Media Report - 11/26/2021
11/20/2021 - 11/26/2021
239 external media stories tracked
2 Cornell Chronicle stories
2 Internal Cornell Platform stories
1 Cornellians story
7 A&S Website stories
17 Tweets
2 Facebook posts
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts

Sierra wins Latin Grammy for guitar sonata

11/20/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Roberto Sierra
Related Department or Program: Music

The King at Thanksgiving (No, not Elvis)

11/20/2021
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

A timely translation

11/22/2021
New Criterion
Related People: Mike Fontaine

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/11/sierra-wins-latin-grammy-guitar-sonata
https://www.counterpunch.org/2021/11/19/the-king-at-thanksgiving-no-not-elvis/
https://newcriterion.com/issues/2021/10/a-timely-translation


Related Department or Program: Classics

The Fruits of Their Labors

11/22/2021
Slate
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History, American Studies Program

Cornell professor wins 2021 Latin Grammy Award

11/22/2021
WHCU and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Roberto Sierra
Related Department or Program: Music

True grit

11/22/2021
New Criterion
Related People: Mike Fontaine
Related Department or Program: Classics

The lessons 'Moby-Dick' has for a warming world of rising waters

11/23/2021
Houston Chronicle and 46 other media outlets
Related People: Aaron Sachs
Related Department or Program: History

Student Spotlight: Ben Fried

11/23/2021
Graduate School
Related People: Ben Fried , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Prisdang Chumsai: The Thai Prince Who Lived In Ceylon

11/23/2021

https://slate.com/news-and-politics/2021/11/thanksgiving-as-free-enterprise-holiday.html
https://whcuradio.com/news/025520-cornell-professor-wins-2021-latin-grammy-award/
https://newcriterion.com/blogs/dispatch/true-grit
https://www.chron.com/news/article/The-lessons-Moby-Dick-has-for-a-warming-world-16644016.php
https://gradschool.cornell.edu/spotlights/student-spotlight-ben-fried/
https://roar.media/english/life/history/thai-prince-who-lived-in-ceylon


Roar Media
Related People: Tamara Loos
Related Department or Program: History

The Recent Sale of Amy Sherald’s ‘Welfare Queen’ Symbolizes the Urgent
Need for Resale Royalties and Economic Equity for Artists

11/27/2021
ArtNet News
Related People: Lauren van Haaften-Schick , graduate student
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Social Sciences

Kyle Rittenhouse wasn’t convicted because, in America, white reasoning
rules

11/20/2021
The Guardian and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

"Democracy is restored from within": political scientist Daniel Zovatto
(Spanish)

11/21/2021
El Salvador
Related People: Kenneth Roberts
Related Department or Program: Government

Declining birth rate reflects difficulty of combining parenting and child
rearing

11/22/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: Vida Maralani
Related Department or Program: Sociology

https://news.artnet.com/opinion/amy-sheralds-welfare-queen-resale-royalties-economic-equity-artists-2037904
https://news.artnet.com/opinion/amy-sheralds-welfare-queen-resale-royalties-economic-equity-artists-2037904
https://www.theguardian.com/us-news/2021/nov/19/kyle-rittenhouse-conviction-america-white-privilege
https://www.theguardian.com/us-news/2021/nov/19/kyle-rittenhouse-conviction-america-white-privilege
https://www.elsalvador.com/noticias/nacional/democracia-el-salvador-analisis-politologo/902409/2021/
https://www.elsalvador.com/noticias/nacional/democracia-el-salvador-analisis-politologo/902409/2021/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/declining-birth-rate-reflects-difficulty-combining-parenting-and-child-rearing
https://as.cornell.edu/news/declining-birth-rate-reflects-difficulty-combining-parenting-and-child-rearing


Biden’s Summit for Democracy should focus on rights, not economics and
geopolitics

11/22/2021
Brookings Institute
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Could the verdict in the trial of Ahmaud Arbery’s killers spell the end for
so-called ‘vigilante justice’?

11/23/2021
The Independent
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Opinion | What the Arbery and Rittenhouse Trials Can’t Do for America

11/23/2021
Politico and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Joseph Margulies
Related Department or Program: Government

Can animals fall in love with each other? This is what the studies say
(Spanish)

11/24/2021
El Confidencial
Related People: Alexander G. Ophir
Related Department or Program: Psychology

NEWS The New Cold War and How it Affects You Locally

11/27/2021
WENY
Related People: Xu Xin
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

https://www.brookings.edu/blog/order-from-chaos/2021/11/22/bidens-summit-for-democracy-should-focus-on-rights-not-economics-and-geopolitics/
https://www.brookings.edu/blog/order-from-chaos/2021/11/22/bidens-summit-for-democracy-should-focus-on-rights-not-economics-and-geopolitics/
https://www.independent.co.uk/news/world/americas/crime/ahmaud-arbery-trial-vigilante-justice-b1960900.html
https://www.independent.co.uk/news/world/americas/crime/ahmaud-arbery-trial-vigilante-justice-b1960900.html
https://www.politico.com/news/magazine/2021/11/23/arbery-rittenhouse-criminal-trials-justice-523271
https://www.elconfidencial.com/alma-corazon-vida/2021-11-24/animales-enamorados-amor-relaciones_3328553/
https://www.elconfidencial.com/alma-corazon-vida/2021-11-24/animales-enamorados-amor-relaciones_3328553/
https://www.weny.com/story/45282089/the-new-cold-war-and-how-it-affects-you-locally


Sciences and Math

Scientists imagine what a Planet B would be like (Portuguese)

11/21/2021
CNN Brasil and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Nikole Lewis
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

Exotic New Material Could Be Two Superconductors in One – With Serious
Quantum Computing Applications

11/21/2021
SciTech Daily and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Kyle Shen
Related Department or Program: Physics

Mysterious Fast Radio Bursts Are Finally Coming into Focus

11/22/2021
Scientific American and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Shami Chatterjee
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

The Riemann conjecture unveiled by physics

11/23/2021
Phys.org and 41 other media outlets
Related People: Andre Leclair
Related Department or Program: Physics

10 incredible findings about aliens

11/24/2021
MSN
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Carl Sagan Institute, Astronomy

https://www.cnnbrasil.com.br/tecnologia/cientistas-imaginam-como-seria-um-planeta-b/
https://scitechdaily.com/exotic-new-material-could-be-two-superconductors-in-one-with-serious-quantum-computing-applications/
https://scitechdaily.com/exotic-new-material-could-be-two-superconductors-in-one-with-serious-quantum-computing-applications/
https://www.scientificamerican.com/article/mysterious-fast-radio-bursts-are-finally-coming-into-focus/
https://phys.org/news/2021-11-riemann-conjecture-unveiled-physics.html
https://www.msn.com/en-gb/news/techandscience/10-incredible-findings-about-aliens/ss-AAR4IOn#image=3


Einstein Foundation to present the inaugural €500,000 Award for
Promoting Quality in Research

11/25/2021
IDW
Related People: Paul Ginsparg
Related Department or Program: Physics

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

It's time to repeal and replace citizen's arrest laws

11/21/2021
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

US regains global role at COP26 but it makes little impact at home

11/22/2021
Strait Times
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Two juniors receive Caplan Travel Fellowships

11/22/2021
A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Near Eastern Studies, Economics, Classics,
Archaeology Program, Anthropology

Community partnerships honored at 2021 TOGO awards

11/23/2021
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jehan L. Roberson , graduate student

https://idw-online.de/de/news781515
https://idw-online.de/de/news781515
https://thehill.com/opinion/criminal-justice/582508-its-time-to-repeal-and-replace-citizens-arrest-laws
https://www.straitstimes.com/world/united-states/us-regains-global-role-at-cop26-but-it-makes-little-impact-at-home
https://as.cornell.edu/news/two-juniors-receive-caplan-travel-fellowships-0
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2021/11/community-partnerships-honored-2021-togo-awards


Related Department or Program: Romance Studies, Archaeology Program,
Anthropology, Africana Studies and Research Center

Review: 'A Brave and Cunning Prince: The Great Chief Opechancanough
and the War for America,' by James Horn

11/24/2021
Star Tribune and 75 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

The untold true story of the ‘other’ Schindler - book review

11/25/2021
Jerusalem Post
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Other

Lamin Johnson ’21: sparking connections through art

11/22/2021
Alumni Affairs & Development
Related People:  Lamin Johnson ’21, Darnell Campbell ’21,Laurence Minter ’21
Related Department or Program: 

Sciences and Math, Humanities and Arts

Alum Memorialized with Campaign to Promote His Made-Up Word

11/22/2021
Cornellians
Related People:  Neil Krieger ’62
Related Department or Program: John S. Knight Institute, Chemistry and
Chemical Biology

https://buffalonews.com/entertainment/books/review-a-brave-and-cunning-prince-the-great-chief-opechancanough-and-the-war-for-america/article_aff7f13a-5345-5e5d-bb94-396269112112.html
https://buffalonews.com/entertainment/books/review-a-brave-and-cunning-prince-the-great-chief-opechancanough-and-the-war-for-america/article_aff7f13a-5345-5e5d-bb94-396269112112.html
https://www.jpost.com/j-spot/the-untold-true-story-of-the-other-schindler-book-review-687034
https://alumni.cornell.edu/article/lamin-johnson-21-sparking-connections-through-art/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/krieger-orbisculate/

